FINO Graduate Conference

Il Contemporary Issues
Across Ethics and Epistemology

Pavia, June 24-25, 2019 (Aula B, Palazzo S. Felice, Piazza Botta 6)

24 June

11:30

11.45

13.00

15.00

15.45

16.30

16.45

17.30

Introduction

Keynote Speech Lubomira Radoilska (University of Kent)
Knowledgeable, Responsible Agency Under Epistemic Injustice

Lunch

Giacomo Melis (University of Stirling)

Justification, Excuses, and the epistemic Status of the Beliefs
of Victims of Sceptical Scenarios

Danny Forman (Rutgers University)

The Epistemic Injustice of Disrespectful Trust

Pause

Esther Goh Hui Fen (Nanyang Technological University)
From Moral Permissibility to Epistemic Permissivism

Donnie Barnett (University of Tennesse)

In Defense of Epistemic Perceptualism

Organization Luca Fonnesu, Filippo Magni, Tommaso Piazza

CONSORAO
il
fn "LOSOAA

25 June

9.45

10.30

11.15

11.30

12.45

13.30

15.00

15.45

16.30

16.45

Joern Wiengarn (University of Cologne)
Interpersonal Trust

Tomasz Zyglewicz (CUNY)

Experts on Truth

Pause

Giulia Luvisotto (University of Warwick)
Responsibility Without Blame

Kathleen R. Hintikka (MIT)

Losing your Scruples

Lunch

Luca Zanetti (University of Bologna)
Constitutivism about Alethic Normativity

Michael Bruckner (University of Wisconsin)
Here is One Normative Truth, and Here Is Another

Pause

Keynote Speech Federico Luzzi (Aberdeen)
Hermeneutical Injustice and Intersex Genital Mutilation

... [



