

## II Contemporary Issues Across Ethics and Epistemology

Pavia, June 24-25, 2019 (Aula B, Palazzo S. Felice, Piazza Botta 6)

## 24 June

Introduction

11:30

11.45	Keynote Speech <b>Lubomira Radoilska (University of Kent)</b> Knowledgeable, Responsible Agency Under Epistemic Injustice
13.00	Lunch
15.00	Giacomo Melis (University of Stirling)  Justification, Excuses, and the epistemic Status of the Beliefs of Victims of Sceptical Scenarios
15.45	Danny Forman (Rutgers University) The Epistemic Injustice of Disrespectful Trust
16.30	Pause
16.45	Esther Goh Hui Fen (Nanyang Technological University) From Moral Permissibility to Epistemic Permissivism
17.30	Donnie Barnett (University of Tennesse) In Defense of Epistemic Perceptualism

## 25 June

9.45	Joern Wiengarn (University of Cologne) Interpersonal Trust
10.30	Tomasz Zyglewicz (CUNY) Experts on Truth
11.15	Pause
11.30	Giulia Luvisotto (University of Warwick) Responsibility Without Blame
12.45	Kathleen R. Hintikka (MIT) Losing your Scruples
13.30	Lunch
15.00	Luca Zanetti (University of Bologna) Constitutivism about Alethic Normativity
15.45	Michael Bruckner (University of Wisconsin) Here is One Normative Truth, and Here Is Another
16.30	Pause
16.45	Keynote Speech <b>Federico Luzzi (Aberdeen)</b> Hermeneutical Injustice and Intersex Genital Mutilation

Organization Luca Fonnesu, Filippo Magni, Tommaso Piazza





